Model:DN-PALYxxx-24-Ax
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
1
米家蓝牙智能灯带电源系列
• 无线调光和色温可调 / Wireless dimmable and cct tunable
• 输出恒压驱动器 /Output constant voltage LED driver
• 高性能高效率 /High performance, high efficiency
• 符合 CE、CCC /Comply with CE、CCC

最大输出电流
（mA）
功率因数
（PF） 输出通道 类型
Model Number Input
Voltage
Max input
Cuurent
Maxoutput
Power
Rated Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current Power Factor Output
Channel Match colors
DN-PALY60-24-A0 100~240AC 0.72A 60W 24V 2500mA 0.9 1 C/W
DN-PALY80-24-A0 100~240AC 0.94A 80W 24V 3330mA 0.9 1 C/W
DN-PALY100-24-A0 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 24V 4160mA 0.9 1 C/W
DN-PALY150-24-A0 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 24V 6250mA 0.9 1 C/W
DN-PALY60-24-A1 100~240AC 0.72A 60W 24V 2500mA 0.9 2 CW
DN-PALY80-24-A1 100~240AC 0.94A 80W 24V 3330mA 0.9 2 CW
DN-PALY100-24-A1 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 24V 4160mA 0.9 2 CW
DN-PALY150-24-A1 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 24V 6250mA 0.9 2 CW
DN-PALY100-24-A2 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 24V 4160mA 0.9 4 RGBW
DN-PALY150-24-A2 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 24V 6250mA 0.9 4 RGBW
DN-PALY100-24-A3 100~240AC 1.18A 100W 24V 4160mA 0.9 5 RGBCW
DN-PALY150-24-A3 100~240AC 1.80A 150W 24V 6250mA 0.9 5 RGBCW
Web: www.dingnuolight.com Tel:13822716135 Email: 1161138430@qq.com
Model:DN-PALYxxx-24-Ax
5
应用/Application